
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 

73 
88 
23 
30 
53 
34 
65 
47 
24 
35 

Class 

6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 

Name 

Robert RONČEVIĆ 
Andrija RONČEVIĆ 
Manfred STROHMAYER 
Dejan BREZNIK 
Mihael KUMP 
Mario PEKLIĆ 
Igor BOŠKOVIĆ 
Miroslav PEKLIĆ 
Andrej PRISTOV 
Vlatko WARONIG 

Team 

MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
Classic Racing 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
Classic Racing 
MK Križevci 
Classic Racing 
MK Križevci 

Motorcy. 

MZ 
MZ 
Moto Guzzi 
Moto Guzzi 
MZ 
MZ 
Triumph 
MZ 
Triton 
Yamaha 

BestTm 

1:25.177 
1:25.709 
1:25.816 
1:26.149 
1:28.829 
1:29.754 
1:41.253 
1:41.268 
1:41.465 
1:43.536 

QP 1 

1:25.177 
1:25.709 
1:25.816 
1:26.149 
1:28.829 
1:29.754 
1:41.253 
1:41.268 
1:41.465 
1:43.536 

QP 2 

1:39.601 
1:51.897 
1:54.473 

1:58.378 
1:47.478 
2:02.526 

Printed: 5.10.2014. 10:04:01 
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NOVI MAROF 

OLDTIMER 

1. + 2. Službeni trening - Klase 5+6 

Novi Marof 0,000 km 


